SNEWGA Pro Lady Results - Tashua Knolls Golf Course, Tuesday, 9/16/14 - Revised 9/20/14

Club

Team #

Player Names

Gross

Net

Finish

Timberlin

Smith Richardson

Sterling Farms

Stanley

Blackledge

Tashua Knolls

Ritcher Park

Hunter

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

RYAN LEAHY
Sheila Allen
Sue Palmer
Gale Lemieux

JIM ALEXANDER
Robin McPhillips
Mim Shreck
Judy Meshkin

ANGELA AULENTI
Myra MacMillan
Carol Frattaroli
Jeanette Chagaris

FRAN HOXIE
Lisa Lavoie
Carole Oat
Pam Dimock

JOHN MARTINCHEK
Judy Staknis
Debbie Owens
Mary Mesek

BOBBY BROWN
Donna Cubelli
Susan Casey
Caroline Mudrick

BRIAN LAMBERTI
Janet Stern
Tracy Vlacco
Claudia Fitzsenry

SPENCER WEDGE
Jeanne Pac

Marian Michnowicz
Sherri Gracia

229

239

240

242

246

246

249

252

207

220

222

224

222

222

218

219

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

4th Gross

5th Gross

6th Gross

1st Net

2" Net



Fox Hopyard

Stanley

Oronoque

Simsbury Farms

Blackledge

Rockledge

Simsbury Farms

Fox Hopyard

Tahsua Knolls

Team 1

Team 2

Team 1

Team 2

Team 2

Team 1

Team 1

Team 2

Team 2

THOMAS PANNIER
Louise Lupone
Linda Lyons

Cindy Hedge

JOE MONGILLO
Patty Reilly
Janet Debiase
Karen Makar

GREG LAUZIER
Karen Kiely
Kate Davoli
Michele Katz

MARC FISCHER
June Saunders
Lynn Roth
Chele Wilkins

EVAN COUTURE
Shari Mecca
Heidi Targonsky
Evelyn Bacon

ANDREW KILLONAN
Marilyn Pearson
Jenny Burrill
Donalee Williams

JOHN VERRENGIA
Lisa Neary
Charlotte Ackerman
Liz Wilson

MAKI KOBAYASHI
Laura Yurczyk
Susan Jones
Sheila Sullivan

JON JANIK

Regina Evans
Diane Vierira
Cindy Tulloch

246

267

247

269

266

257

258

259

264

220

220

222

224

225

235

227

227

229

3" Net
MC

4th Net
MC

5th Net

6" net



Cedar Knob

Grassy Hill

Manchester

Hunter

Ritcher Park

D.Fairchild Wheeler

Smith Richardson

Manchester

Timberlin

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 2

Team 2

Team 1

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

JEFFREY SWANSON
Jan Wessels
Barbara Salius

Gail Boisvert

GLENN DOBIESKI
Elaine Corris

Janet Porter
Marianne Roggemann

JOHN COOK
Joan White
Mary Gracyalny
Beverly DiPietro

BOB TIEDEMANN
Judy Soprano
Sheryl Perito
Bette Slouher

BRAD COLT
Chris Marano
Kelly Pompea
Lisa Neves

STEPHEN ROACH
Robin Schemansky
Sandy Fisette

Pam Latka

MARK FARRELL
Corrine Halliday
Chris Lorusso
Phyllis Trefz

JORDAN GOSLER
Kathy Dimlow
Carolyn Asmuth
Susan Hayes

MARC BAYRAM
Linda Ho

Trish Carone
Cheryl Abraham

264

267

269

269

270

270

271

274

277

235

232

225

235

226

227

231

231

225



Oak Hills

Lyman Orchards

Blackledge

Tradition
Wallingford

Oronoque

Sterling Farms

Team 1

Team 1

Team 3

Team 1

Team 2

Team 2

ED RUIZ
Marilyn Rowe
Marge Connelly

Maryann Cappiello

DAVE THEISE
Sue Lundgren
Nancy Leonardi
Open

MARK EELLS
Diane Dzikiewcz

Donna Courchaine

Kay Lindeman

Paul FERGUSON
Mara Dunleavy
Gwen Glaviano
Katie Hosfelt
MIKE PACKARD
Gilda Pavlech
Barbara Hall
Connie Flaker

KEITH HANDLER
Lynne Mottlese
Alberta Bove

Alice Honcharik

279

282

284

287

289

263

232

244

227

238

235

236



